
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

19.5"

14"

23"

75"

5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 54" Chain

Product Weight: 6.27lb

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Old Bronze (OB)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

A21 • 1 • 75 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 24" x 18" x 19"

Carton 1 Weight: 15lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Simply captivating, the Beverly wall sconce and pendant could easily reside in a Victorian revival or modern loft. Inspired by American
heritage design at the turn of the 20th century, Beverly is a timeless classic. Available in aged brass, old bronze, and polished nickel,
Beverly is great for spaces where repetition is needed, like down a hallway or lining the walls of a bathroom.  

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

BEVERLY
H770701L-OB
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